
 
 

First Year Advising Team(FYAT), Summer'20 
 

 

 

Group Name Student Mentor Dept. Mentor's Email Faculty Adviser 

FORNAX  Rubait Saarmean BBS rubaiat9835@gmail.com Tanjia Afrin Turin 

VELA Md. Zubair Hossain BBS zubairzabed@gmail.com Tanjia Afrin Turin 

CANIS MAJOR Fatin Shafinaz ESS fatin.shafinaz456@gmail.com Tanjia Afrin Turin 

GEMINI Rakibul Islam Bhuiya SOL rakibulislam0423@gmail.com Tanjia Afrin Turin 

ANTILA Samia Noor ENH anika4u4eva@gmail.com Tanjia Afrin Turin 

CORVUS Golam Mostofa PHR golam.mostofa2@g.bracu.ac.bd Tanjia Afrin Turin 

LIBRA Farjeen Binte Feda PHR bfarjeenf@gmail.com Tanjia Afrin Turin 

LEO Auitry Rutaba Islam BBS auitryrislam@gmail.com Fatema Israt Jahan 

ARA Humayra Afia Mim 

 

BBS humayraamim@gmail.com Fatema Israt Jahan 

AURIGA Nabila Khan MNS khan.nabila766@gmail.com Fatema Israt Jahan 

MENSA Durdana Hossain Prium MNS waleo668@gmail.com Fatema Israt Jahan 

DRACO  

Humaira Anjum 

SOL humaira.oishe@gmail.com Fatema Israt Jahan 

CETUS Ahmed Issa Jahangir 

Naveed 

PHR ahmed.naveed2908@gmail.com Fatema Israt Jahan 

CASSIOPEIA Iqra Risalat ENH irisalat@gmail.com Fatema Israt Jahan 

PEGASUS Spandan Sarkar CSE spandansarkar71@gmail.com Majumder Fazle Haider 

PICTOR Sumaiya Azad Katha    CSE kathaazad98@gmail.com Majumder Fazle Haider   

NORMA Mahmuda Akter Keya CSE mahmudakeya013@gmail.com Majumder Fazle Haider   

CYGNUS Samanta Tabassum 

Promita 

CSE samanta.tabassum.promita@g.bracu.

ac.bd 

Majumder Fazle Haider   



Group Name Student Mentor Dept. Mentor's Email Faculty Adviser 

PAVO Shahriar Hossain   CSE shahriar.hossain997@gmail.com Majumder Fazle Haider   

TAURUS Mouri Hoque Nadia CSE mouri.hoque.nadia@gmail.com 

 

Shahed Alam 

SCORPIUS Mohammad Naveed   

Hossain 

CSE naveedhossain99@gmail.com Shahed Alam 

HYDRA Md. Mahedi Hassan CSE md.mahedi.hassan@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

SAGITTARIUS Simon Biswas CSE biswasprincesimon@gmail.com Shahed Alam 

PERSEUS Khandoker Nazia Iqbal CSE kh.naziaiqbal@gmail.com Shahed Alam 

 


